Classement Nom

1 BENFODDA
2 BACHIR

3 METAIRIE

4 DUCOROY
5 JUBANY

6 SABIOLS

7 FAURE

8 BLESES

9 MILLAUD

10 KRUMMENACKER

11 BOULIN

12 MOUILLERON
13 DUMOULIN
14 BOUDOU

15 DUPLAN

16 NOGUES SZACKOWSKY

17 MAHDI

18 BUSCATO
19 KHEDI

20 CHOCAT
21 LAGRAA
22 BRACCO
23 CASTANO
24 LIVOLSI

25 ALLAITON
26 PESSAYRE
27 TREMPONT
28 SILVENTG
29 DESCAMPS
30 WAELES
31 CASSU

32 PENNIELLO
33 BARANDE
34 DESCAMPS
35 RODRIGUES
36 HOULLE
37 MARIN

38 BELKHIRI
39 FAUX
40 COLL

41 DOUARD
42 ARIZA

43 DUTHOIT
44 PFEIFER
45 HODENT
46 MATHEU
47 RIBERE

48 CERNE

49 PERRARD

Prénom
Menouar
Omar Adam
Florent
Jean Luc
Christian
Franck
Guillaume
Jean Paul
Romain
Théo
Vincent
Jean Frangois
Benoit
Pierre
Jean Michel
Victor
Frederic
Remy
Kim

Eric

Taieb
Gilles
Fabrice
Anthony
Sebastien
Stéphane
Hugo
Joseph
Andy
Thibault
Francis
Marc

Luc
Jonathan
Tiago
Frédéric
Patrice
Semir
Alain
Claude
Frédéric
Noel

Jean Marc
Sébastien
Frangois
Sébastien
Adrien
Stéphane
Kevin

Temps Arrondi
00:32:19
00:34:45
00:34:47
00:34:56
00:35:31
00:35:44
00:35:47
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:15
00:36:33
00:36:39
00:36:46
00:36:51
00:36:53
00:37:07
00:37:30
00:38:20
00:38:55
00:40:08
00:40:21
00:40:23
00:40:30
00:40:39
00:40:44
00:40:49
00:40:56
00:41:06
00:41:07
00:41:08
00:41:12
00:41:20
00:41:23
00:41:32
00:41:49
00:41:51
00:41:53
00:42:02
00:42:05
00:42:14
00:42:21
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:33
00:42:40
00:42:57
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:02



50 COIFFIER

51 GALINIER

52 BLANC

53 FERRODET
54 BOUQUIE

55 GANGLOF MURCIA

56 GANGLOF
57 PONS

58 PIANETTI
59 BREGAINT
60 RODELAS
61 RENNER
62 FERRODET
63 MESNAGE
64 DE LA OSA
65 SOULA

66 COUILLOUX
67 JIMENEZ
68 GREGOIRE
69 OLIVE

70 MANFREDI
71 GRAS

72 SOULERE
73 GARRIDO
74 RAMON
75 ARTHAUD
76 LAIR

77 PONS

78 BONNEVIDE
79 FERRER
80 SOUGNE
81 VIGNES
82 GABRIEL
83 FORICHON
84 NOYE

85 SERRANO
86 CAMPOS
87 MARSY
88 MAILLARD
89 OKAZ

90 TRAILLOU
91 CALS

92 DENIS

93 MARCH
94 VANHAN
95 HAVET

96 SAURINE
97 HEULLANT
98 POURE

99 MOMPEAT

Laurent
Richard
Régis
Maxence
Frédéric
Rosario
Gilles
Lilian
Dominique
Mathieu
Joachim
Yann
Miche
Elisabeth
Bernard
Michel
Franck
José
Sébastien
Patricia
Stéphane
Roland
Frédéric
David
Jean Claude
Gérard
Georges
Michel
Benjamin
Bruno
Jean Marc
André
Arnaud
Julien
Thierry
Johan
Olivier
Lucas
Sylvie
Ghislain
Eric
Xavier
Sarah
Christian
Gregory
Arnaud
Tanguy
Anne Marie
Jean Claude
Adrien

00:43:05
00:43:13
00:43:25
00:43:41
00:43:50
00:43:53
00:43:55
00:44:01
00:44:04
00:44:12
00:44:14
00:44:21
00:44:22
00:44:25
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:58
00:45:05
00:45:07
00:45:14
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:45:33
00:45:47
00:45:56
00:46:02
00:46:08
00:46:13
00:46:16
00:46:19
00:46:23
00:46:25
00:46:30
00:46:31
00:46:39
00:46:44
00:46:59
00:47:12
00:47:16
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:26
00:47:29
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:33



100 GARAUD

101 NOGUES SZACKOWSKI
102 DIDIA

103 BOSCH

104 BEN

105 GARCIA

106 CATARINA
107 RAYNAUD
108 GARCIA

109 MAHDI

110 CLARIMONT
111 IGLESIAS

112 CASTANG

113 BOYER

114 CLARIMONT
115 DE SIMONE
116 THULLIEZ

117 DA CONCEICAO PIRES
118 GARRIGUE
119 OKAZ

120 CASTANG

121 GILLOT

122 RIVET

123 MOUTHAR
124 JACQUET

125 SALES

126 BADIE

127 IGLESIAS

128 SEMAT

129 CHASSAGNON
130 GIBEAUX

131 ESCORIHUELA
132 D E ALMEIDA BAUX
133 CHAMINADAS
134 GUESMIA
135 GUESMIA
136 WAELES

137 DREYDEMY
138 BAUBOIS

139 ROIG

140 LE GUERN
141 LAFFON

142 DUMOULIN LESUR
143 MILLAN

144 RICHOU

145 NORMAND
146 COLOM

147 NELLIS

148 ROGE

149 CRUZ

Nicolas
Emma
Patrice
Jean René
Christophe
Rachel
Bernard
André
Antoine
Delphine
Fanny
Sébastien
Jeanine
Cathy
Jean Jacques
Jean Claude
Alexandra
Antonio
Vincent
Juana
Jean Paul
Valérie
Thierry
Khalid
Eugénie
Maxime
Patrick
Nathalie
Xavier
Dominique
David

Jean Pierre
Pascale
Marine
Anissa

Ali

Isabelle
Guy
Monelle
Patrick
Magali
Jean Paul
Claire
Michel
Christophe
Jean Pierre
Nathalie
Daniel
Yvon
Mélodie

00:47:35
00:47:36
00:47:38
00:47:44
00:47:54
00:47:56
00:47:58
00:47:58
00:48:00
00:48:24
00:48:36
00:48:53
00:49:03
00:49:04
00:49:14
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:18
00:49:19
00:49:21
00:49:23
00:49:32
00:49:36
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:47
00:49:52
00:50:01
00:50:05
00:50:07
00:50:37
00:50:41
00:50:43
00:50:46
00:50:47
00:50:48
00:50:53
00:50:55
00:51:04
00:51:06
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:51:39
00:52:10
00:52:20
00:52:48
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:53:17
00:53:22



150 CRUSSIENE
151 BONILLO
152 VASSANT
153 ITTEN

154 MAUVOISIN
155 GINESTA
156 LECOQ

157 BRINGUIER DE SOUZA

158 GARCIA

159 HINGRAY
160 MARGALEF
161 PENOT

162 TOIX

163 LOPEZ

164 PEREZ

165 DE TORRES
166 BOTELLA
167 BOTELLA
168 RIBERE

169 TICHADOU
170 LAID

171 GODOY

172 RAYNAUD
173 PASTOR
174 AMPOSTA
175 VELAY

176 BERTONCELLO
177 GRANELL
178 GATTU

179 SARRAZIN
180 PELLETIER
181 RAYNAUD
182 PONSA VIDAL
183 BRASSEIM
184 MARTINEZ
185 MOMPEAT
186 NOGUERA
187 DURAND
188 CENEDA
189 BONNEVIDE
190 CUNY

191 CUNY

192 AIGRET

193 COUILLOUX
194 BAZILE

195 BAZILE

196 CARRET

197 FRANQUESA
198 MOHEDANO
199 HOLTERBACH

Danielle
Laurence
Patricia
Cécile
Remy
Olivier
Alain
Caroline
Nicolas
Arnaud
Claire
Claude
Denis
Sabrina
Aurélie
Bernard
Louisa
Didier
Dany
Nicole
Jean Christophe
Manuel
Jonathan
Karine
Dolores
Cécile
Célia
Carole
Sandrine
Jessica
Jérome
Christelle
Véronique
Véro
Claudine
Philippe
Céline
Carole
Delphine
Michael
Marie Josée
Christophe
Pierre
Lionel
Patricia
Olivier
Aurélie
Robert
Paquita
Sylvia

00:53:34
00:53:37
00:53:38
00:53:53
00:53:54
00:54:00
00:55:51
00:56:22
00:56:24
00:56:30
00:56:37
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:49
00:56:58
00:57:26
00:57:42
00:57:43
00:57:45
00:59:52
01:00:12
01:00:13
01:00:14
01:00:17
01:00:24
01:00:33
01:00:35
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:00:52
01:01:01
01:01:16
01:01:38
01:01:59
01:02:01
01:02:13
01:02:26
01:02:52
01:02:53
01:03:04
01:03:57
01:03:58
01:05:16
01:06:00
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:09:03
01:11:46
01:13:39
01:15:11



200 AUREL
201 PARENT
202 ELIE

203 PASTOR
204 MOSBAH
205 MOULINE
206 BERDAGUE
207 BERDAGUER
208 CLODEL
209 DEFOY
210 GANET
211 MORAT
212 BONICEL
213 HAUET
214 ROUQUIER
215 TIXADOR

216 DEMEULEMEESTER

217 GARCIA
218 LAZO

219 MONSCHEIN
220 BERJOAN
221 BONALDI
222 CARRERE
223 SOULA
224 BOSQUE
225 BOYER
226 DENHEZ
227 GRAPPE
228 DORGAN
229 GENTHON
230 JEANMART
231 OSSUN
232 LEDOUX
233 MANO
234 PAGES
235 RAMOS
236 FOURNAUX
237 INIESTA
238 METZGER
239 SOLE

240 BOY

241 DUCOROY
242 MIRA

243 SOULA
244 HAYDN
245 JAMME

246 LECHANTEUR

247 MORELLOU
248 DORGAN
249 ENES

Damien
Guillaume
Maryline
Frangois
Richard
Benoit
Gaelle
Arno
Rachel
Laury
Alban
Cecilia
Pierre
Laetitia
Laurence
Isabelle
Sindy
Richard
Adrien
Virginie
Frédérique
Brice
Anais

Léa

Eric

Jean Dominique
Agnes
Rudi
Lydia
Jonathan
Pascal
Laurent
Laetitia
Christelle
Caroline
Luc
Romain
Stéphane
Christelle
Vanessa
Allan
Franck
René
Karine
Adéle
David
Eric

Willy
Bruno
Nathalie

01:15:12
01:15:13
01:23:51
01:24:21
01:31:55
01:31:56
01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:15



250 ITSWEIRE Kevin 01:36:15
251 PARMENTIER Romain 01:36:15



